
                                       Falcon Invitational
                   University of Wisconsin-River Falls - Kilkarney Hills Golf Course
                                         River Falls, WI
                                        September 9, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time     Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======== ===== 
       1    1 7852 Sam Sunstrom             Sr St. Cloud State           22:17.70  5:59 
       2    2 7673 Taybri Irving            Sr Augsburg                  23:15.60  6:15 
       3    3 7860 Alex Fossum              Jr St. Thomas (Minn.)        23:30.40  6:19 
       4    4 7873 Bridget McGivern         Sr St. Thomas (Minn.)        23:31.30  6:19 
       5    5 7929 Courtney Shaffer         Jr Wis.-Stout                23:53.40  6:25 
       6    6 7865 Kayla Janto              Sr St. Thomas (Minn.)        24:09.50  6:29 
       7    7 7907 Linsey Tolkkinen         So Wis.-River Falls          24:15.30  6:31 
       8    8 7851 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel    Fr St. Cloud State           24:17.40  6:31 
       9    9 7863 Megan Gossfeld           Jr St. Thomas (Minn.)        24:19.30  6:32 
      10   10 7900 Abigail Fouts            Sr Wis.-River Falls          24:19.60  6:32 
      11   11 7872 Amber Matzoll            So St. Thomas (Minn.)        24:25.20  6:33 
      12   12 7846 Chrissy Lofgren          Fr St. Cloud State           24:27.10  6:34 
      13   13 7836 Courtney Kirkeide        Sr St. Catherine             24:35.90  6:36 
      14   14 7878 Bridget Schmitt          So St. Thomas (Minn.)        24:36.60  6:37 
      15   15 7837 Allison Monahan          Fr St. Catherine             24:37.10  6:37 
      16   16 7830 Leighlin Ahlstrom        Fr St. Catherine             24:43.20  6:38 
      17   17 7882 Jenny Walz               Jr St. Thomas (Minn.)        24:44.50  6:39 
      18   18 7903 Nikki Jurik              So Wis.-River Falls          24:46.50  6:39 
      19      7869 Grace Loeslie            Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)        24:49.70  6:40 
      20   19 7701 Megan Sauer              Sr Bethany Lutheran          24:52.10  6:41 
      21   20 7849 Rachel Sakry             Sr St. Cloud State           24:55.80  6:42 
      22   21 7946 Kelli Praska             So Wis.-Superior             24:58.10  6:42 
      23   22 7722 Alyssa Nash              Jr Hamline                   25:04.60  6:44 
      24      7870 Melissa Marsh            Jr St. Thomas (Minn.)        25:10.80  6:46 
      25   23 7847 Zia Matti                Jr St. Cloud State           25:13.30  6:46 
      26   24 7714 Madeline Dopp            So Hamline                   25:17.30  6:47 
      27      7874 Sara Ness                Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)        25:19.30  6:48 
      28   25 7845 McKenzie Holt            Jr St. Cloud State           25:22.50  6:49 
      29      7877 Caitie Ryan              Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)        25:28.90  6:51 
      30      7884 Grace Williams           Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)        25:30.50  6:51 
      31   26 7803 Claire Sulflow           Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      25:30.90  6:51 
      32   27 7675 Malena Larsen            Fr Augsburg                  25:33.80  6:52 
      33   28 7672 Rachel Frantz            Jr Augsburg                  25:35.10  6:52 
      34      7868 Jenny Launder            Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)        25:40.70  6:54 
      35   29 7717 Holly Hankins            So Hamline                   25:41.70  6:54 
      36      7857 Katie Breuckman          Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)        25:45.30  6:55 
      37   30 7691 Kirsten Elyea            Jr Bethany Lutheran          25:45.50  6:55 
      38   31 7678 Blair Stewig             Jr Augsburg                  25:46.90  6:55 
      39      7880 Victoria Simones         Sr St. Thomas (Minn.)        25:47.60  6:56 
      40   32 7818 Danielle Franke          Fr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      25:50.10  6:56 
      41   33 7719 Kallie Liston            Fr Hamline                   25:52.30  6:57 
      42      7887 Christina Hammerstrom       Unattached                25:53.10  6:57 
      43   34 7669 Emma Blom                Sr Augsburg                  25:53.80  6:57 
      44   35 7798 Jane Hulterstrum         Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      25:54.50  6:57 
      45   36 7721 Kathleen Miles           So Hamline                   25:54.50  6:57 
      46   37 7815 Thiel Alyssa             Fr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      25:55.90  6:58 
      47   38 7904 Emily Klatt              So Wis.-River Falls          26:01.10  6:59 
      48   39 7939 Alissa Boyhtari          Jr Wis.-Superior             26:03.50  7:00 
      49   40 7840 Shannon Strickland       Sr St. Catherine             26:06.50  7:01 
      50      7854 Carly Barton             Sr St. Thomas (Minn.)        26:12.40  7:02 
      51      7861 Julia Giefer             So St. Thomas (Minn.)        26:14.90  7:03 
      52   41 7821 Amelia Sweet             Fr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      26:14.90  7:03 
      53   42 7702 Morgan Sauer             So Bethany Lutheran          26:17.10  7:04 
      54      7864 Kara Huyett              So St. Thomas (Minn.)        26:22.10  7:05 
      55   43 7693 Lydia Hildebrandt        Fr Bethany Lutheran          26:24.20  7:05 
      56   44 7922 Ashley Jeske             Fr Wis.-Stout                26:24.40  7:05 
      57   45 7919 Mikaela Bakker           So Wis.-Stout                26:24.40  7:05 
      58      7859 Morgan Dammann           Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)        26:27.80  7:06 
      59   46 7816 Alicia Berkenes          Jr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      26:32.60  7:08 
      60   47 7842 Teagan Tretter           Fr St. Catherine             26:34.40  7:08 
      9/09/2016  6:41PM
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      61   48 7807 Danica White             Jr Northwestern (Minn.)      26:35.10  7:08 
      62      7862 Ali Glassbrenner         Jr St. Thomas (Minn.)        26:36.90  7:09 
      63      7866 Natalie Kintop           Sr St. Thomas (Minn.)        26:37.70  7:09 
      64   49 7715 Sarissa Falk             Sr Hamline                   26:46.40  7:11 
      65      7879 Rebecca Schoenfelder     So St. Thomas (Minn.)        26:50.70  7:13 
      66   50 7923 Hannah Johnson           Jr Wis.-Stout                26:53.20  7:13 
      67   51 7928 Molly Perkins            Fr Wis.-Stout                26:54.20  7:13 
      68   52 7832 Jackie Brine-Doyle       So St. Catherine             26:55.80  7:14 
      69   53 7833 Olivia Damron            Fr St. Catherine             27:03.30  7:16 
      70   54 7822 Erica Thiel              So Saint Mary's (Minn.)      27:04.50  7:16 
      71   55 7674 Kailey James             Fr Augsburg                  27:06.80  7:17 
      72   56 7773 Tiffany Tellock          So Martin Luther             27:13.40  7:19 
      73   57 7906 Kalyn Suhorepetz         Jr Wis.-River Falls          27:15.60  7:19 
      74      7883 Shannon Dolan            Jr St. Thomas (Minn.)        27:15.80  7:19 
      75   58 7775 Rachel Winter            Jr Martin Luther             27:18.80  7:20 
      76   59 7848 Kaylee Roelike           Sr St. Cloud State           27:27.80  7:22 
      77      7876 Christine Rohlf          Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)        27:27.90  7:22 
      78   60 7902 Emma Hayes               Sr Wis.-River Falls          27:31.90  7:24 
      79      7885 Michelle Wise            So St. Thomas (Minn.)        27:35.30  7:24 
      80   61 7819 Emily Ortiz              So Saint Mary's (Minn.)      27:42.00  7:26 
      81   62 7927 Lauren Mickley           Fr Wis.-Stout                27:42.30  7:26 
      82      7839 Michelle Perri           Jr St. Catherine             27:43.00  7:27 
      83      7850 Ally Schwark             Fr St. Cloud State           27:47.80  7:28 
      84   63 7703 Brianna Soutthivong      Fr Bethany Lutheran          27:49.20  7:28 
      85   64 7774 Grace Williams           So Martin Luther             27:50.60  7:29 
      86   65 7945 Alaina Manthey           So Wis.-Superior             27:50.60  7:29 
      87   66 7690 Jemimah Cordes           Fr Bethany Lutheran          27:51.50  7:29 
      88   67 7943 Anna Kalin               Fr Wis.-Superior             27:54.00  7:29 
      89      7867 Anna Klinkner            Jr St. Thomas (Minn.)        27:55.30  7:30 
      90   68 7947 Michaela Ruhman          Fr Wis.-Superior             28:00.40  7:31 
      91   69 7817 Madalyn Bollig           Fr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      28:04.00  7:32 
      92      7855 Ellen Bennett            So St. Thomas (Minn.)        28:05.30  7:33 
      93   70 7920 Madelyn Gilbertson       Fr Wis.-Stout                28:12.70  7:35 
      94   71 7950 Kalley Wilkie            So Wis.-Superior             28:16.70  7:36 
      95   72 7800 McKenzie Olson           Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      28:18.40  7:36 
      96   73 7763 Syndey Cody              So Martin Luther             28:21.60  7:37 
      97      7930 Kadi Wright              Fr Wis.-Stout                28:31.80  7:40 
      98   74 7677 Caitlin Olson            So Augsburg                  28:35.00  7:40 
      99   75 7908 Rebekah Wickman          Fr Wis.-River Falls          28:37.20  7:41 
     100      7899 Kimberly Carlson         Jr Wis.-River Falls          28:37.40  7:41 
     101      7856 Rose Brakob              Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)        28:41.10  7:42 
     102   76 7797 Lisa Greenslade          Jr Northwestern (Minn.)      28:41.70  7:42 
     103   77 7801 Susan Porter             Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      28:44.90  7:43 
     104      7875 Helen Roach              So St. Thomas (Minn.)        28:53.60  7:45 
     105   78 7940 Mathea Brink             Fr Wis.-Superior             29:07.30  7:49 
     106      7820 Paige Schernecker        Sr Saint Mary's (Minn.)      29:07.80  7:49 
     107      7905 Brittney Rude            Fr Wis.-River Falls          29:08.30  7:49 
     108      7886 Maria Zahhos             Jr St. Thomas (Minn.)        29:14.20  7:51 
     109      7841 Jenna Thompson           Sr St. Catherine             29:25.30  7:54 
     110      7838 Ahna Neil                Fr St. Catherine             29:29.00  7:55 
     111      7834 Catherine Degen          So St. Catherine             29:30.80  7:55 
     112   79 7808 Vanessa Whyte            So Northwestern (Minn.)      29:32.70  7:56 
     113      7924 Lindsey Jones            Fr Wis.-Stout                29:36.30  7:57 
     114      7942 Taylor Joyal             So Wis.-Superior             29:37.70  7:57 
     115   80 7769 Maddy Ott                Fr Martin Luther             29:45.80  7:59 
     116   81 7765 Sarah Hackbarth          Sr Martin Luther             29:46.90  8:00 
     117   82 7768 Elena Mueller            Fr Martin Luther             29:47.50  8:00 
     118      7918 Heidi Anderson           Fr Wis.-Stout                29:55.00  8:02 
     119      7795 Ivelyn Christianson      Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      29:58.10  8:03 
     120      7767 Abby Lash                So Martin Luther             30:04.80  8:05 
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     121   83 7698 Brittany Moldstad        Jr Bethany Lutheran          30:05.00  8:05 
     122      7898 Jeannie Bestor           So Wis.-River Falls          30:08.40  8:06 
     123      7766 Tessa Heiling            Sr Martin Luther             30:08.50  8:06 
     124      7831 Natalie Barclay          Jr St. Catherine             30:13.50  8:07 
     125      7871 Alaina Marti             Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)        30:15.00  8:07 
     126      7772 Elizabeth Schwartz       Jr Martin Luther             30:21.20  8:09 
     127      7699 Megan Morehouse          So Bethany Lutheran          30:34.10  8:12 
     128      7949 Selina Walters           Jr Wis.-Superior             30:34.70  8:13 
     129      7805 Dominique Ward           Jr Northwestern (Minn.)      30:51.50  8:17 
     130      7764 Megan Frey               Fr Martin Luther             30:53.20  8:18 
     131      7901 Alanna Grant             So Wis.-River Falls          30:59.10  8:19 
     132      7844 Sam Witmer               So St. Catherine             31:06.80  8:21 
     133      7696 Anna Lieske              So Bethany Lutheran          31:32.00  8:28 
     134      7806 Kirsten Westblade        Jr Northwestern (Minn.)      31:36.60  8:29 
     135      7770 Janet Putz               So Martin Luther             32:01.30  8:36 
     136      7771 Malaika Robinson         So Martin Luther             32:15.60  8:40 
     137      7802 Kendra Sifuentes         Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      32:22.90  8:42 
     138      7697 Kari Marzinske           So Bethany Lutheran          32:50.40  8:49 
     139      7695 Allison Jentges          Fr Bethany Lutheran          32:53.30  8:50 
     140      7799 Sarah Miller             Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      32:57.20  8:51 
     141      7761 Emily Brand              Fr Martin Luther             33:01.90  8:52 
     142   84 7718 Bernadette Hayden        Fr Hamline                   33:13.60  8:55 
     143      7762 Tassia Clement           Fr Martin Luther             33:42.10  9:03 
     144      7704 Elise Widmer             Jr Bethany Lutheran          33:55.80  9:07 
     145      7796 Delaney Fraser           Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      34:29.90  9:16 
     146      7804 Sophie Swanson           Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      35:15.70  9:28 
     147      7689 Jessica Berlinger        Fr Bethany Lutheran          35:19.60  9:29 
     148      7694 Chloe Hoffman            Fr Bethany Lutheran          35:32.10  9:32 
     149      7700 Kayla Norris             Fr Bethany Lutheran          35:40.90  9:35 
     150      7941 Jessica Irvine           Sr Wis.-Superior             35:42.40  9:35 
     151      7671 Athena Cloud             So Augsburg                  36:13.60  9:44 
     152      7794 Krista Bain              So Northwestern (Minn.)      37:16.70 10:00 
     153      7676 Taylor Mortenson         Fr Augsburg                  40:00.50 10:44 
      9/09/2016  6:41PM
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  1.    33  St. Thomas (Minn.)                    (23:59.14  119:55.70 0:54.80)
====================================================
  1      3  Alex Fossum               Jr 23:30.40
  2      4  Bridget McGivern          Sr 23:31.30
  3      6  Kayla Janto               Sr 24:09.50
  4      9  Megan Gossfeld            Jr 24:19.30
  5     11  Amber Matzoll             So 24:25.20
  6   ( 14) Bridget Schmitt           So 24:36.60
  7   ( 17) Jenny Walz                Jr 24:44.50
   
  2.    64  St. Cloud State                       (24:14.26  121:11.30 2:55.60)
====================================================
  1      1  Sam Sunstrom              Sr 22:17.70
  2      8  Autum Shurbert-Hetzel     Fr 24:17.40
  3     12  Chrissy Lofgren           Fr 24:27.10
  4     20  Rachel Sakry              Sr 24:55.80
  5     23  Zia Matti                 Jr 25:13.30
  6   ( 25) McKenzie Holt             Jr 25:22.50
  7   ( 59) Kaylee Roelike            Sr 27:27.80
   
  3.   122  Augsburg                              (25:13.04  126:05.20 2:38.20)
====================================================
  1      2  Taybri Irving             Sr 23:15.60
  2     27  Malena Larsen             Fr 25:33.80
  3     28  Rachel Frantz             Jr 25:35.10
  4     31  Blair Stewig              Jr 25:46.90
  5     34  Emma Blom                 Sr 25:53.80
  6   ( 55) Kailey James              Fr 27:06.80
  7   ( 74) Caitlin Olson             So 28:35.00
   
  4.   130  Wis.-River Falls                      (25:19.62  126:38.10 3:00.30)
====================================================
  1      7  Linsey Tolkkinen          So 24:15.30
  2     10  Abigail Fouts             Sr 24:19.60
  3     18  Nikki Jurik               So 24:46.50
  4     38  Emily Klatt               So 26:01.10
  5     57  Kalyn Suhorepetz          Jr 27:15.60
  6   ( 60) Emma Hayes                Sr 27:31.90
  7   ( 75) Rebekah Wickman           Fr 28:37.20
   
  5.   131  St. Catherine                         (25:19.42  126:37.10 1:58.50)
====================================================
  1     13  Courtney Kirkeide         Sr 24:35.90
  2     15  Allison Monahan           Fr 24:37.10
  3     16  Leighlin Ahlstrom         Fr 24:43.20
  4     40  Shannon Strickland        Sr 26:06.50
  5     47  Teagan Tretter            Fr 26:34.40
  6   ( 52) Jackie Brine-Doyle        So 26:55.80
  7   ( 53) Olivia Damron             Fr 27:03.30
   
  6.   144  Hamline                               (25:34.08  127:50.40 0:49.90)
====================================================
  1     22  Alyssa Nash               Jr 25:04.60
  2     24  Madeline Dopp             So 25:17.30
  3     29  Holly Hankins             So 25:41.70
  4     33  Kallie Liston             Fr 25:52.30
  5     36  Kathleen Miles            So 25:54.50
  6   ( 49) Sarissa Falk              Sr 26:46.40
  7   ( 84) Bernadette Hayden         Fr 33:13.60
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  7.   195  Wis.-Stout                            (26:05.92  130:29.60 3:00.80)
====================================================
  1      5  Courtney Shaffer          Jr 23:53.40
  2     44  Ashley Jeske              Fr 26:24.40
  3     45  Mikaela Bakker            So 26:24.40
  4     50  Hannah Johnson            Jr 26:53.20
  5     51  Molly Perkins             Fr 26:54.20
  6   ( 62) Lauren Mickley            Fr 27:42.30
  7   ( 70) Madelyn Gilbertson        Fr 28:12.70
   
  8.   197  Bethany Lutheran                      (26:13.62  131:08.10 2:57.10)
====================================================
  1     19  Megan Sauer               Sr 24:52.10
  2     30  Kirsten Elyea             Jr 25:45.50
  3     42  Morgan Sauer              So 26:17.10
  4     43  Lydia Hildebrandt         Fr 26:24.20
  5     63  Brianna Soutthivong       Fr 27:49.20
  6   ( 66) Jemimah Cordes            Fr 27:51.50
  7   ( 83) Brittany Moldstad         Jr 30:05.00
   
  9.   210  Saint Mary's (Minn.)                  (26:19.60  131:38.00 1:14.40)
====================================================
  1     32  Danielle Franke           Fr 25:50.10
  2     37  Thiel Alyssa              Fr 25:55.90
  3     41  Amelia Sweet              Fr 26:14.90
  4     46  Alicia Berkenes           Jr 26:32.60
  5     54  Erica Thiel               So 27:04.50
  6   ( 61) Emily Ortiz               So 27:42.00
  7   ( 69) Madalyn Bollig            Fr 28:04.00
   
 10.   257  Northwestern (Minn.)                  (27:00.12  135:00.60 3:10.80)
====================================================
  1     26  Claire Sulflow            Fr 25:30.90
  2     35  Jane Hulterstrum          Fr 25:54.50
  3     48  Danica White              Jr 26:35.10
  4     72  McKenzie Olson            Fr 28:18.40
  5     76  Lisa Greenslade           Jr 28:41.70
  6   ( 77) Susan Porter              Fr 28:44.90
  7   ( 79) Vanessa Whyte             So 29:32.70
   
 11.   260  Wis.-Superior                         (26:57.32  134:46.60 3:02.30)
====================================================
  1     21  Kelli Praska              So 24:58.10
  2     39  Alissa Boyhtari           Jr 26:03.50
  3     65  Alaina Manthey            So 27:50.60
  4     67  Anna Kalin                Fr 27:54.00
  5     68  Michaela Ruhman           Fr 28:00.40
  6   ( 71) Kalley Wilkie             So 28:16.70
  7   ( 78) Mathea Brink              Fr 29:07.30
   
 12.   331  Martin Luther                         (28:06.04  140:30.20 2:32.40)
====================================================
  1     56  Tiffany Tellock           So 27:13.40
  2     58  Rachel Winter             Jr 27:18.80
  3     64  Grace Williams            So 27:50.60
  4     73  Syndey Cody               So 28:21.60
  5     80  Maddy Ott                 Fr 29:45.80
  6   ( 81) Sarah Hackbarth           Sr 29:46.90
  7   ( 82) Elena Mueller             Fr 29:47.50


